06.21 YnpaBJ/jieHHe TOPMO3aMH

6-21




Ne s Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
pPUCYHKE| KaraJory
001 | 2071160604 |I[Tegans
002 | 2054391164 |ObOuBka negaIu
003 | 3111108840 |l1laitba mpyxuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
004 | 3091147240 |bont M8 x 40 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720
005 | 2075030464 |[ToammmHUK nemain
006 | 4133000100 |bonTt M8 x 25 CSN 02 1115.25 MKS 720
007 | 3111100610 |l"aiika M8 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
008 | 3091109810 |bont M8 x 20 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
010 | 2074711324 |Ppruar
011 | 3111105420 |II1aii0a 21 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
012 | 3111105390 |l1I1aii0a 15 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
013 | 3111730150 |Koisbiio cTonopHoe 15 CSN 02 2930
014 | 2028511824 |Tsara
015 | 4421106990 |Bunka 10 x 40 CSN 30 1551.21
016 | 3111100640 |I"aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
017 | 3111121750 |ITaner 10 x 28 x 24 CSN 02 2112.0 MKS 720
018 | 3111105370 |IIIaii0a 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
019 | 3111111320 |ImuHT 3,2 x 20 1S0 1234 - St MKS 720
020 | 2029400654 |I[ToxBec
021 | 2054391104 |Yexoma 3anUTHBIN
022 | 2050520114 [ITpyxxuHa
023 | 2074711734 |Peruar
024 | 3231110100 |Brynka PS 2015 KU 23 x 20 x 15
025 | 3111105420 |I1I1aii0a 21 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
026 | 3111111420 |IImuaT 4 x 32 1S0O 1234 - St MKS 720
027 | 2028511494 |Tsara
029 | 2029330554 |Bunka
031 | 3111139080 |ITanmers 8 x 25 x 22 CSN 2341-B MKS 720
032 | 3111105360 |I1I1aii0a 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
033 | 3111111250 |ImuHT 2 x 20 1SO 1234 - St MKS 720
034 | 3091113150 |bont M6 x 16 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
035 | 3111108830 |I1laitba mpyxuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
036 | 3111102040 |l"aiika M6 1SO 4035 - 04 MKS 720
037 | 3231110100 [Brynka PS 2015 KU 23 x 20 x 15
038 | 3231110040 |Brynka PS 1515 KU 17 x 15 x 15
039 | 2075130644 |Ckoba Tsaru
040 | 2050310384 |Brynka




	06.21 Управление тормозами

